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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 23 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
26.05.2019 - 10:15 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:02.99 HAJDER, Ensar GER Banja Luka 12.06.2016
Rekordi BL Open M1 Otvoreno 2:05.46 ORNEK, Alpkan TUR BANJA LUKA 27.05.2018
Rekordi BL Open M1 - 17 2:08.15 JANEČEK, Pavel CZE Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 2:13.02 SAKA, Berke TUR BANJA LUKA 27.05.2018
Rekordi BL Open M3 Otvoreno 2:05.46 ORNEK, Alpkan TUR BANJA LUKA 27.05.2018
Rekordi BL Open M3 - 13 2:23.78 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 27.05.2018

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. BUONAGURO, Dylan 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2:05.23 754 27.66 32.11 36.16 29.30
REKORD MITINGA

2. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 SJEVERNA MAKEDONIJA 2:15.12 600 27.94 35.54 40.04 31.60
3. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:15.62 593 29.48 34.68 40.03 31.43
4. GALLINA, Giovanni 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:15.95 589 28.60 35.48 40.27 31.60
5. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:16.04 588 28.40 33.10 40.99 33.55
6. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 2:17.78 566 29.05 35.78 40.81 32.14
7. INGRAM, Luke B 98 Boilermaker Aquatics 2:17.80 566 29.68 37.66 39.76 30.70
8. DOVČ, Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:18.73 554 29.96 38.94 38.71 31.12
9. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:19.24 548 29.21 36.15 41.05 32.83

10. FERMANOVIĆ, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 2:19.45 546 29.30 38.17 39.39 32.59
11. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.30 536 29.35 36.68 42.37 31.90
12. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:20.42 535 28.64 36.61 42.91 32.26
13. DJUKIĆ, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:22.23 514 29.67 37.63 41.84 33.09
14. ĆIROVIĆ, Filip 04 PK Ribnica 2:22.33 513 30.80 36.64 41.96 32.93
15. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.69 489 30.47 39.15 42.01 33.06
16. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:24.81 487 30.65 38.55 41.59 34.02
17. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.78 468 31.30 38.83 44.73 31.92
18. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.85 467 30.95 37.18 46.65 32.07
19. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.88 458 31.57 37.69 45.22 33.40
20. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:29.68 441 30.51 40.65 44.27 34.25
21. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.82 440 31.15 36.73 46.36 35.58
22. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:30.97 430 29.69 41.46 43.82 36.00
23. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:34.98 398 32.37 41.20 44.72 36.69
24. SIRNIK, Daris 06 PK Kranj 2:35.07 397 32.38 38.83 47.08 36.78
25. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.16 389 30.69 43.29 46.03 36.15
26. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:36.47 386 31.14 42.31 47.16 35.86
27. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 2:37.89 376 32.85 42.96 45.87 36.21
28. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 2:37.90 376 32.38 42.37 47.81 35.34
29. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:38.79 370 33.62 43.79 47.07 34.31
30. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 2:38.90 369 32.38 42.35 47.72 36.45
31. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:39.94 362 33.27 43.66 46.08 36.93
32. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.37 359 33.94 44.33 46.11 35.99
33. BABIČ, Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:40.81 356 35.09 40.74 48.31 36.67
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

34. BOSNJAK, Hasan 06 Sprint, TU 2:44.58 332 36.66 42.41 49.37 36.14
35. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:47.55 314 37.28 46.69 46.00 37.58
36. SKLEDAR, Žan 04 PK Velenje 2:47.68 314 34.37 46.89 50.18 36.24
37. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:48.67 308 38.25 44.95 49.73 35.74
38. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 2:49.64 303 31.38 43.55 53.31 41.40
39. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 2:54.97 276 36.46 49.09 51.14 38.28
40. VASILJEVS, Romans 06 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 2:58.63 259 36.67 46.88 54.84 40.24
41. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:59.48 256 38.72 47.86 53.88 39.02
42. ROZMAN, Nace 07 PK Kranj 2:59.93 254 40.02 46.52 54.41 38.98
43. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 3:01.01 249 39.02 50.14 50.51 41.34
44. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.54 247 38.69 49.90 49.92 43.03
45. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 3:11.75 210 38.88 50.51 58.84 43.52
46. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 3:18.43 189 44.27 47.99 59.33 46.84
47. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 3:26.03 169 49.48 54.17 59.70 42.68
48. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 3:43.91 131 52.06 59.15 1:05.31 47.39

DSQ PONE, Patriks Francis 05 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 2:46.35 36.98 43.15 47.69 38.53

M 1

1. BUONAGURO, Dylan 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 2:05.23 754 27.66 32.11 36.16 29.30
REKORD MITINGA

2. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:15.62 593 29.48 34.68 40.03 31.43
3. GALLINA, Giovanni 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:15.95 589 28.60 35.48 40.27 31.60
4. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:16.04 588 28.40 33.10 40.99 33.55
5. DOVČ, Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:18.73 554 29.96 38.94 38.71 31.12
6. FERMANOVIĆ, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 2:19.45 546 29.30 38.17 39.39 32.59
7. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.30 536 29.35 36.68 42.37 31.90
8. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:20.42 535 28.64 36.61 42.91 32.26
9. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.85 467 30.95 37.18 46.65 32.07

10. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:30.97 430 29.69 41.46 43.82 36.00
11. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:34.98 398 32.37 41.20 44.72 36.69
12. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.16 389 30.69 43.29 46.03 36.15
13. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 2:37.89 376 32.85 42.96 45.87 36.21

M2

1. DJUKIĆ, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:22.23 514 29.67 37.63 41.84 33.09
2. ĆIROVIĆ, Filip 04 PK Ribnica 2:22.33 513 30.80 36.64 41.96 32.93
3. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.69 489 30.47 39.15 42.01 33.06
4. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:24.81 487 30.65 38.55 41.59 34.02
5. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.78 468 31.30 38.83 44.73 31.92
6. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.88 458 31.57 37.69 45.22 33.40
7. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:29.68 441 30.51 40.65 44.27 34.25
8. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.82 440 31.15 36.73 46.36 35.58
9. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:36.47 386 31.14 42.31 47.16 35.86
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:39.94 362 33.27 43.66 46.08 36.93
11. BABIČ, Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:40.81 356 35.09 40.74 48.31 36.67
12. SKLEDAR, Žan 04 PK Velenje 2:47.68 314 34.37 46.89 50.18 36.24
13. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 2:49.64 303 31.38 43.55 53.31 41.40

DSQ PONE, Patriks Francis 05 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 2:46.35 36.98 43.15 47.69 38.53

M3

1. SIRNIK, Daris 06 PK Kranj 2:35.07 397 32.38 38.83 47.08 36.78
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 2:37.90 376 32.38 42.37 47.81 35.34
3. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:38.79 370 33.62 43.79 47.07 34.31
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.37 359 33.94 44.33 46.11 35.99
5. BOSNJAK, Hasan 06 Sprint, TU 2:44.58 332 36.66 42.41 49.37 36.14
6. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:47.55 314 37.28 46.69 46.00 37.58
7. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:48.67 308 38.25 44.95 49.73 35.74
8. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 2:54.97 276 36.46 49.09 51.14 38.28
9. VASILJEVS, Romans 06 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 2:58.63 259 36.67 46.88 54.84 40.24

10. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:59.48 256 38.72 47.86 53.88 39.02
11. ROZMAN, Nace 07 PK Kranj 2:59.93 254 40.02 46.52 54.41 38.98
12. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 3:01.01 249 39.02 50.14 50.51 41.34
13. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.54 247 38.69 49.90 49.92 43.03
14. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 3:11.75 210 38.88 50.51 58.84 43.52
15. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 3:18.43 189 44.27 47.99 59.33 46.84
16. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 3:26.03 169 49.48 54.17 59.70 42.68
17. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 3:43.91 131 52.06 59.15 1:05.31 47.39
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